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dow 31.05.2024 daJon NITTTR Extension Centre, Bengaluru a) JIaie¯b CD-01-10 
Curriculum Revision Workshop - | d, JondioiOdd oH ttod eDde,iBTONÝ, 
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JWOaJo NDoI: 27.05.2024 dou) jowOFß, 9.00 ro3i Professor & Head, NITTTR 
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Extension Centre, Bengaluru dade TOaUFadD dDaAO) KOsie•N0. 



evdNO;AIdOrNSO WJOOT: 27.05.2024 dOB) aoJ•Fo, 8.00 do&3ri ioOtJaéJ, 

1. bO,oti eNdw•iTOONn- iowoJe, weJOOUFUJri oOJd -er3, 

2. Professor & Head, NITTTR Extension Centre, Bengaluru - for information and needful. 

1. JOWOpa, aO(Te, dtor b)D, ogTOori/&y,wDedOrieO 
2. a, JoFJU saTDan-aoo3rren. 
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